

Montague Township Sponsorship Receipt Form

Township of Montague 277 Clove Road Montague, NJ 07827

Company Name:
Name of Contact:
Telephone/Email:
Amount of Sponsorship:
Method of Payment: CashCheck #
Date received
Signature of Company Contact:
Signature of Montague Township Contact:
Event: Montague Day/Miss Montague/Fireworks – Saturday, June 24, 2023
Sponsor Receipt (detach and give to sponsor)
Name of Sponsor:
Amount of Sponsorship:
Date:
Montague Township Representative:

Platinum Sponsor: \$500.00 Gold Sponsor: \$300.00 Silver Sponsor: \$200.00 Bronze Sponsor: \$100.00

Please make checks payable to Montague Township. Mail to: 277 Clove Road, Montague, NJ 07827. Tax ID 22-6015109. Your sponsorship is tax-deductible by law.